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CORRECTION - Notice of initigl substantial holder

g Company tameicheme  Programmed Maintenance Services

ACH/ARSN

U84 T42 Z€4

. Pataity of gubsiantial holder (%)
AustralianSuper Py Lid

Name

ACHARSN {if applicable)

Q06 457 987

2010612016

The twolder became a Subslantial reddst on

2. Detsils of voting power

This bl rumbier of vates altached 1o sl the voting shares i the company orvoting interesis in he scheme that the substantial hoider or an

assodipie (2) bad @ rdevant interest (3) In o e date the sabstiantsl hoider became suhstantia hpider are ag fitiows:

| s of seoprities (4 iummber o securities Persot's votes (8) vigting pewes (6
E ' -y - \sd g S s

| pupInasy : o A iy 153,643,707 5.47%
| AR ; 15,642,707 ‘

| ;

3. Betalls of relevant interesis

The nature of the elevant intersst the subsiantis! holder o an assudiate hag In e folow! ng vating f;-ﬂ,un s on the tale ﬂz» subistantial

holder hemmf- 8 sthstantial holder are as ucBow.?W

{ Hipider of relevant intstest } Nt 07 relevant interest (71

P

EClass and numibaer ol securites. |

. dustraliapfuper Phy itd . SHERRROLDER

13,682,707

1. Betaits of present registered hulders

THe persons registered as hokiers of fhe seourifios referrsd 1o in poregraph 2 above are as foliows:

S Hilder of retevant Feglsiered bakier of

- Farsan énstied o bé

Cincs apd Aurmber of seraries

i interest . securiios . redistered as holdar {8 :
hu»txalzanﬁupar Py JEMOTEES Nommees JPMorgan Newmdnesds CHED 13,642,707
e, Auvmtralia Ltd, dustralie Lud. T

5, Tonsideration

The consideration paid for sach relévant interést referraidity | in paragraph 3.above, snd sonired i the four montha hior 16 the day that tha

‘Substzatiat fuider béssamed: wosiawinaj nitder s 89 foilwm

Claas aied surnber of saouities

Holder of ralevars Tals # aodisiton” T Condideratian 5
Iegerost D e _
EHE RTTACHED SOREDULE Cash Kt caeh

SUUUPUUI S
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& Bagociates
The seasons the persons hamst i parsiiapt 3 sbove sreassoriates uf ther substantial hotder are asfollows:

- Name angd ﬂGfWﬁ.ﬁSﬁ.‘ {:if 95:;%%0%15165}-: Mature of associndon

¥. Kedresses
.......... This sidiresees of parsors naed i Bl tomraneasfoiower

Nagvie Addidress:

Australisnsupes Pey Lud. | Level 33, 50 omsdale Sureet Nelbougne VIC 3000

zgmium

priftname | JAMES EPENCER S 0 capecly C Semlor Analyst

sign here date RGN

BIRECTIONS.

% there gres numbes of substantal holders with similar o relatid slevant interasts (rg. g oorporstion anil s relaled corpuatinne, of the

| swnanet anit inigtes of ai egiily tristh Hie names coulld b nciiden i o9 annesure o the Sorn. if the seleveritinturests of @ grop of
PN Are casanal Simias, My ey be relerred 1o throughout the form s a specifically nawed group i e miembership of sash group,
with the names and addresses of members is clearly set ot in pacagraph 7 of the form. S

(73 Sea e detinition of "asscciaw” in secicn B ofibe Corporations At Z0M,
3y See thedefirition of reievant inferest” in sections 603 and 67 1B(7) of te Cemparations Act 2001,
C 8y The volting shares of 4 company gonelifble ane slags uniess divided I separate desses.

C {8 Trwrtatal number of votes atiachind to alt the voling sharss in the cammpany or voling intdrests in e scheme [f any) that the person of a0

6] The persoms voles divided by the fotel votes in the body carporate or schems mutbplied by 160,

{73 nclude detsils of.

............ iay  enyrelavent agreement ur other vircurastances by which fhe felevant intarest wag scqulted, if subsantion §718(3 applies, a copy of
---------------- spy drnument seting put the teams of any relevant agroemen, end 2 statamen) by the person ghving fult and aocurete detatisofany |
corkacs, scheme or argagement, must ascompary this form, logether with 2 wiitten statement tertifying ihis contradd, scheme or
arangerment; and
by anyguastfivaion of the power ol & person fo exerdise. ool the-exercise of o infiuence the exerdise of, e voting powers or disposal
o ohihe seupriien tu whivh ihe refevant interest refates {indeating cloarty thé pariciiar Seclites te Which the quallfication. applies).
Saathe defgﬂtit}n c? '"{eie»;ian; ayraement in :smﬁ_i{:n B of the Corporations Act 2001 '
(8) i the substantial hoider is srable 1o determing thi [dentity of the parson { 6g. if the relevant interest erises because rf an splion] wite
*urknowr’
(81 Desails of therconshferstion must nnlude any and o benefils, woney sid athier, thalany paon from whom g relevent interest was avguired

Y, Tif MY, bacome snibed to tocei i relation 1o that acguisition. Teteiis must be included even i the hensitt is Gupditicns o fhie
hagoening or not of.a vontingency. Detalis must be fackuded of any Henefil naid on Behall of s substantal fidlder & ity associste in teigtion
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PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMBMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMBMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMPED RIAINTERAN
PROGRAWIMED PMAINTENAK
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMBMED MAINTENAN
FROGRAMMED MAINTERAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENARN
FROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMBMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
FROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMEDR MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

PHOGRAMMED MANTENAN
FROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTEMAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MIAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAM
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTERAN
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Trace Desc Trade Date  SetHement Date

5541
QSPUR
05:PUR
D5-PUR

COS-PUR

G5 pUR
OS-PUR
05-PUR

DS-PUR

05-PUR
05-5AL
O5-SAL
QS-54L
O5-PUR
05-54L
(5-PLR
DS-PUR
O5-PUR
0S:8AL
O5-PUR
05-5A1
OS-PUR
(5-SAL
05-5AL
05248
(S-5AL
O5-SAL
0O5-PUR
DEBAL
05-SAl,
0O5-5AL
O5-SAL
O5-SAL
05-PUR
O5-PUR
05-PUR
0%-PUR
DS-PUR
05-PUR
D5-PUR
OS-BAL
(15-$AL
DS-PUR
Q5-8AL
05-PUR
O5-5AL

18/03/2016
12/53£2016
30/05/2016

30/G5/2016
2A031016
T1/03/2018

27/05/2016
A0S/ 2016
27/05/2016

1/86/2018
234032016
241032016

25/05/2016
30/05/2016

270642016
/0842016
18/05/2016
26/05/2016
S/06/2016
1/08/2016
3/05/2016
14/05/2016
2/05/2016
2740443056
26/047 2008
2170417016
16/04/2016

20/03/2046
6/US/2016
/082016

1970412016
19/04/2056
13/04/2016

25/05/2016
160572016
3/0542016

4/04/2016
28/04/2016
5/05/2016

1816372016

28/03/2016
14/04/2016

00472086
SAOSF2016
ZRIGRI 2016

36/05/2016

/0472016
1210472016
20/04/2016

221342016
24/032016
1/06/2016
1062016
25/03/2016
2370372016
21/05/2016
26/05/2016
31/05/2016
3/06/2016
IG/O3/2036
30/03/2016
2740542016
1/06/2016
6706/ 7016
4408/ 2016
I0/05/ 20406
14706/ 2016
550872016
5405/2016
13/05/2016
440572016
28/047 2016
1816412016
26/04/3016
18/04/2016
1/0472016

30/05/2016
12/05/2016

210472016

21f08/2016

15/04/2016
27105{206
18/05/2016

/0547016

570472016

2/05/2016
940572016
22/03/2016
31/08/2016
18/04/2016
22/04/2016

90572016

26/05/2016
30/05/2016

6/04/2016
14/0412016
23/04/2016

Units

-334000

87342
118606

35207

146615
45196
33124

13000
1250
7104

7309
30000
3844

~10417
-1250

-203684.
15000,

~1040
143164
17130
14600

~15250

3508
10000

FOG08

30000
5000
16000
-3309
4711
5000
7289
20600
-21600
S21000
-25183
A5TR
20000
74
10743
1300
20000
2600
-991
500
4488
40000
30000
-5000

Price

1475387

14364

15459
1.945

1.49496.

1.4%92

1.8725

1.475
1.826304
1,835
15057324

1446

1572304
1.94
1.865
1.431629
15

1775
17672
1.42729
1.831071
1.571475%
1.425
1.434
14774
1.49
1535
14185
1.43563
1.495
1514512
1.4802
1.620043
1.5279
1.442013
141
1.4073
1.407461
1464654
1.4%

152
1.47%
1.43

1.47
1.737718
14105
14787
1.5
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. PROGEAMMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMBMED MAINTENAN.

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

. PROGRAMBED MAINTERAN
.. PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

. PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAR

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED JAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMBMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMBED MAINTERAN
PROGRAMBMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMMELD MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMBMED MAINTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
BEGGRAMMED SAINTENAR
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMEDR MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGEAMMED MANTENAN

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN -
PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN.

PROGRAMMED MAINTENAN

CO5PUR -

D5-PUR
QS-PUR
05-PUR

| OSPUR
COSPUR
- OS-RUR -

Q5-PUR
D584
Q5-PUR

CUDS-PUR

Q5-PUR

DS-PUR

Q5-PUR

O4-PUR

O5-PUR

COs-PUR
C DS-PUR
COSEAL
O5-PUR

O8-PUR
05-54L

O5-PUR

O5-SAL
DSPUR .
OR-PUR
0sPUR.

OS-PUR
O%-PUR
0S-PUR

CORPUR
G5-PUR
DSPUR - -

O%PUR
5-PUR

SPUR

28/04/2016 -

13/05/2016

370572016

20/06/2016

| R0f06/2016
2200472016
6/05/2016

2H{04720186
1370572018
5/05/2016

12/05/2016

16/05/2016
6/05/2016
- 3J0S/2016 -
11052036

13/05/2016
1H05/2016
9405/2016

TIOR{2016
476572016
670512016
26/05/2016
F6F0412016

13/05/2016

4/05F1016

260572016
16/05/2016

60572016
13/05/2016 -

105£2086
1140542016
570572016

19/08/2016
2/05{2016
105/ 0s

4/05/2016

260572016

- 370512016
13/05/2016

5/05/2016
220872016

2064016

27/04/ 2015

10/05/2005

28f04/2016
1370572018
9/05/2016

160572018
18/05/2016

10/05/2016
- 5/05/2016
13/05/2016

1770542016
18/05/2016
11/05/20186

| BFORI0G16
60512016
260512016

26/05/2016
IR/OA/ID16

13/05/2018
OSPUR 3/05/2016 0 5/M5/2015 0 250735
126738

1340542016
2610572035

IB/OS5/2016.
10/05/2018
17/05/2016

15/05/2046
13/05/2016
8/05/2016

: :3!9542{)1&;
| 4/05/2016.
19/08/2016

6/05/2016
26/05/2016

5750

44207
20000
109741

#A207
-B4207
376929

" HAA04
483411
179413

120243
267137
126738

313456
| REE0RT

- 3776678
3776678
48207
A42607

3776678

178
. 98677
- 120241

433411
1050656
376929

L E4404
- 313456
. 267137

448083
776678

1143837
21 -3
8000

95677
L ZEG735.
1050656

1.46
1.457949
1.44%
1.6532

. 5%

' 1.5067
44363
1.4578
1457945
1.4161

15613
1.542
1.5%
1471
| 14491
14354
- 4.B00720
1500728
1.4578
1.5475
oRAde3
1.471

1.5613
14161

- 14347
- 1.4481
o 1s8
14354
19



